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
personal touches. Priced to sell … Call Chris and Lee direct
for your private showing.

NEW PRICE
$289,900

OPEN
HOUSE 
SUNDAY
2-4 P.M.

17 HAROLD ST.

NEW LISTING

Visit us at
“gogonc“gogoncharhar.com”.com”

to see out recent sales, testimonials, mortgage information and 
other helpful information n buying or selling your home.

Rebecca Linton*

Denise Dilbey****

MARC
BASKIN

Sales Representative

905
877-8262

WALK TO DOWNTOWN
Estate Sale. 3 bedrooms, generous room
sizes, attractive exterior, interior needs work.
Large 66 x 124 ft lot includes a cozy, self
contained second dwelling unit with the
potential of legalization as a ‘granny flat’.
Priced at $279,000. Rear 11,654 sq. ft. extra
lot can be included for an additional $65,000.

CHEERY BRICK BUNGALOW $239,900
This freshly decorated 3 BR, 1 bath “Glen Lea” home on a 50 x 108 ft.
fenced yard has golden hrdwd flrs, gas fireplace in living rm, updated
kitchen & bath, main floor laundry/3rd bedroom, CAC and the unspoiled
basement is just waiting for your finishing ideas. Perfect for “Empty Nesters”

MLS#W1175227

Sales Representative

Call Direct

905
691-5058

Mapping Your Journey to Success
www.ruthbowes.com

PRESTIGIOUS PARK DISTRICT CUL DE SAC!
WOW! Properties do not become available on this much sought after street very often!
Now is your chance to move up to 17 Harold Street to this 4 bedroom converted to 3
bedroom, 3 bathroom custom Kuebler built home. The 5 level sidesplit layout has loads
of space for the whole family. Full 2 car garage, classy landscaping in front and a very
private backyard retreat. Affordably offered at $479,900.

HUGE 80’ X 231’ LOT!
Country living in the City, this
one’s a must see! Desirable
area of town with loads of privacy and spectacular
landscaping! Updated character home with open
concept modern amenities. Updated kitchen w/island,
break bar & potlights. Fin. basement, hrdwd
throughout, main bath with jacuzzi tub and Corian
shower. Two tiered deck in yard with hot tub. Too must
to list!  MLS#W1208511

$499,900

IT’S WORTH THE DRIVE TO ACTON
Former ‘Wetherby’s’ British gift store in Acton,
opposite the ‘Olde Hide House’ and new to be
built medical building. Solid 1920’s construction
and in excellent condition. Nine rooms of
generous size, oak hardwood floors, French
doors, original wood trim, paned windows and 9
ft. main floor ceilings. Suit retail, professional
offices or reversion to single family dwelling.
$339,000.

www.lisahartsink.com

OPEN
HOUSE

SUNDAY 2-4
P.M.

97 King St.

Sold Sold Sold

PETER
ZARINS

Sales Representative

905
877-8262

My clients are number
ONE … I’m just part 

of the equation.

CALLING ALL GARDENERS!
Three bedroom bungalow on a huge lot with mature fruit trees and a
huge vegetable plot! Updated furnace, A/C and shingles. Great for first
time buyers or a retirement paradise for the keen gardener. Flexible
closing. Call today - won’t last long!

www.PeterZarins.ca

HOBBY FARM WITH KENNELS ON 19.9 ACRES!
4 bedroom sidesplit with huge great room addition on 19.9 acres just south of Acton. Four car insulated
garage/workshop. Kennels with indoor cages, grooming facilities and nine outdoor dog runs. Bank barn with
horse stalls. Unique opportunity with many possible uses. Don’t miss this one. Call 905-877-8262 today!

www.PeterZarins.ca

NEW LISTING$258,500 $599,900

JAMES
WILSON

Sales Representative

905
877-8262

COME & FIND YOUR DREAM
4 bedroom home on quiet cul-de-sac offers
large bright kitchen w/wo and eat-in area, mstr
bdrm w/ensuite, fam room w/FP, fin office in
basement w/FP, new roof, CAC, CVC, nat gas,
O/S 2 car garage. Mins to major commuter
routes. $464,900.

OPEN HOUSE SAT. SEPT. 8th  ~ 2-4 PM
2 Garden Court, Erin

TOO NEW 
FOR PHOTO
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